
Faith Formation Calendar 2025-2026 
 

 
October 
Sunday, October 5 - Opening Liturgy 
Sunday, October 26 - Session 1 
 
November 
Sunday, November 9 - Session 2 
Sunday, November 23 - Session 3 
 
December 
Wednesday, December 3 - A Night in Bethlehem  
Sunday, December 14 - Session 4    
 
January 
Saturday, January 10 - Teaching Mass  
Sunday, January 11 - Session 5 
Sunday, January 25 - Session 6 
 
February 
Saturday February 7 - First Rec. Retreat  9-1 
Sunday, February 8 - Session 7 
Sunday, February 22 - Session 8 (PGC) 
 
March 
Sunday, March 8 - Session 9 
Saturday March 14 - First Reconciliation 1:00pm 
Sunday, March 22 - Session 10 
Wednesday March 25 - Lent Gathering/ Shadow 
stations - TBD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
April 
Saturday April 11 - First Com. Retreat 9-1 
Sunday, April 12 - Session 11 
Sunday, April 26 - Session 12 
 
May 
Saturday May 2 - First Communion Mass 10:00am 
Sunday, May 3 - Closing Liturgy 
 
***All sessions take place 10:25 - 11:30am 
       (after the 9:30 Mass) 


